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*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR
RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

Chicken Salad Croissant

Chicken Ranch

French Dip*

Turkey Avocado Club

Fresh homemade chicken salad on a
buttery croissant.

Slow roasted prime rib, horseradish aioli,
provolone cheese, served with Au Jus.

Grilled chicken with black truffle
parmesan ranch sauce, lettuce and
tomato.

Turkey, honey baked ham, bacon,
cheddar and swiss cheese, lettuce,
tomato and avocado on sourdough.

11.99

12.99

11.99

Smothered Meatball 12.99
Italian meatballs covered in a rich
marinara sauce, smothered in provolone
cheese and topped with peperoncini.

12.99

Spinach Turkey Wrap 10.99
Turkey, lettuce, tomato, and avocado
with ranch, rolled in a spinach tortilla.

Chicken Cordon Bleu 12.99
Crispy chicken patty with sliced ham,
melted cheese, and honey mustard on a
soft pretzel bun.

Blackhorse Cheeseburger 12.99
Locally sourced beef on a toasted bun
with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,
mustard and mayo.

Chicken Fried Chicken Sandwich 12.99
Crispy chicken on a toasted bun served
with our chipotle mayo dressing, lettuce
and tomato. 

Gouda & Tomato Grilled Cheese 9.99
Smoked gouda cheese melted with
freshly sliced tomatoes and mayo on
toasted sourdough bread.

CRAFT HANDHELDS
ALL HANDHELDS SERVED WITH KETTLE CHIPS

AND PICKLE SPEAR

SIGNATURE SALADS

Blue Cheese Wedge
Iceberg wedge, tomato, crumbled bacon
and blue cheese, plus the creamiest
homemade blue cheese dressing.

9.99

Spring
Fresh citrus flavor of mandarin,
cranberries and pecans topped with
your choice of dressing.

9.99

Caesar
Crisp romaine topped with our freshly
made croutons and tossed in our
creamy Caesar dressing.

9.99

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN FOR +2.99

Wings
8 bone-in chicken wings in choice of
buffalo or garlic parm

13.99

Fiesta Nachos
Tortilla chips layered with fajita chicken,

cheese, jalapenos, sour cream and served with

homemade salsa, guac and queso.

13.99

Chips & Salsa
Corn tortilla chips served with our
homemade salsa

5.99

Caprese
Sliced fresh mozzarella, tomatoes,
and sweet basil with balsamic glaze.

8.99

Charcuterie Board
Gather and graze with assorted meats, 
cheeses, fruits, nuts and spreads

24.99

Fried Mushrooms
Basket of battered and fried mushrooms
served with ranch

6.99

Bruschetta
Grilled crostini topped with garlic, basil
tomato, onion and a balsamic glaze

9.99

Flatbread 
Your choice of Chicken Alfredo or Bacon
Onion

11.99

Spinach Dip
Creamy spinach dip served with chips

10.99

Southern Pecan Brie
Warm with honey, fresh herbs and pecans

12.99

Onion Rings
Basket of battered and fried onion rings
served with ranch

6.99

Fried Jalapenos
Basket of battered and fried jalapeno slices
served with ranch

5.99

Mozzarella Sticks
Basket of battered and fried mozzarella
sticks served with ranch and marinara

5.99

Pretzel Stand
Two large, soft pretzels with ground

mustard and queso dipping sauces. 

10.99

SMALL BITES



CHOOSE TWO OR THREE

Choose two 12.99

15.99Choose three
Cup of soup, small salad, half turkey

avocado club or chicken salad croissant.

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Toasted with honey ham, cheddar cheese and
mustard. Served with chips and fruit.

Turkey Sandwich
Toasted with sliced turkey and mayo. Served with
chips and fruit.

Small Salad Bar
Single trip to salad bar for your
custom-made salad.

Half Sandwich and Cup of Soup
Choice of half a ham or turkey sandwich with
a smaller portion of our tomato basil soup.

4.99

4.99

5.99

7.99

BOOTLEGGERS
10 AND UNDER 

5.99Flat Bread
Choice of pepperoni or cheese

4.99Blackhorse Mac
Our homemade mac & cheese. Served
with fruit

Mashed Potatoes

Blackhorse Mac

Green Beans

Steamed Broccoli

French Fries

Fruit Cup

Small Salad

Sautéed Asparagus

DESSERTS

Spaghetti
Classic pasta dish with marina.
Add meatballs $3.00

12.99

PASTAS
SERVED WITH SMALL SALAD & GARLIC BREAD

Fettuccine Alfredo
Fettuccine pasta with classic alfredo
sauce.
Add grilled chicken $2.00

13.99

Chicken Fried Steak
Hand battered and fried golden brown
with dinner roll.

14.99

PLATED CLASSICS
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TWO SIDES

Chicken Fried Chicken
Battered chicken breast fried golden
brown served with dinner roll.

13.99

Hot Honey Grilled Chicken
Grilled chicken breast with a mildly
spicy peppered honey drizzle.

13.99

Coffee

Ice Tea

Peach Tea

Soda

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99
Coke, Coke Zero, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, 

Root beer and Lemonade Lite
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*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR
RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR

OUR DAILY HOMEMADE

DESSERT OPTIONS
BAR MENUS ARE AVAILABLE

AT YOUR REQUEST

8.99French Onion 
Rich beefy broth, sautéed onions,
toasty crouton and melted cheese.

Tomato Basil 
Creamy tomato with garlic and basil.

7.99

4.99

SOUPS
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR SOUP DU JOUR

SIDES
EXTRA SIDES CAN BE ADDED FOR $2.99 EACH

7.99Chicken Tenders
Two crispy tenders served with gravy for
dipping, fruit, and your choice of one side.

DRINKS

Large Salad Plate 12.99

Small Salad Plate 5.99

SALAD BAR

Cup of Soup

Bowl of Soup Du Jour 8.99


